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LA Renaissance Fest Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Atchafalaya Welcome Center
1908 Atchafalaya River Hwy
Breaux Bridge, LA 70517
Go South on LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 9:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to I-10 E ramp to Baton Rouge 9:01 AM 0.05 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Merge onto I-10 E 9:02 AM 0.45 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Exit #135 to LA-3000 / Ramah 9:14 AM 14.45 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn left on to LA-3000 9:15 AM 14.85 mi.
in  1.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-76 / Rosedale Rd 9:17 AM 16.05 mi.
in  8.40 miles |Turn left on to LA-413 / Poydras Bayou Rd. 9:28 AM 24.45 mi.
in  4.20 miles |Turn right on to US-190 (Erwinville) 9:33 AM 28.65 mi.
in  22.00 miles [Exit right to US-190 E / Florida Blvd (Baton Rouge) 10:00 AM 50.65 mi.
in 1.70 miles [STOP at Chevron Baton Rouge 10:04 AM 52.35 mi.
9988 Florida Blvd, Baton Rouge
Continue East on US-190 / Florida Blvd 10:24 AM 52.35 mi.
in  25.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-441 (Holden) 11:02 AM 77.35 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn right on LA-441 11:03 AM 77.95 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Go straight onto LA-442 11:07 AM 81.55 mi.
in 11.00 miles |Turn right on to US-51 (Tickfaw) 11:20 AM 92.55 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left onto LA-442 11:21 AM 92.60 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn right on to Faller Rd 11:24 AM 94.90 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-1064 / River Road 11:29 AM 97.90 mi.
in 3.50 miles [STOP at Louisiana Renaissance Festival 11:29 AM 101.40 mi.
46468 River Rd, Hammond, 70401
Go South on LA-1064 / River Road 1:59 PM 101.40 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Turn right on to US-190 2:02 PM 102.90 mi.
in  4.90 miles |Turn left on to US-51 (Hammond) 2:10 PM 107.80 mi.
in  4.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-22 (Ponchatoula) 2:21 PM 112.50 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Turn right on to LA-42 / Main St (Springfield) 2:29 PM 118.30 mi.
in 20.00 miles [STOP at Best Stop Quick Mart 2:53 PM 138.30 mi.
16974 LA-16, French Settlement
Go South on LA-16 3:13 PM 138.30 mi.
in  5.40 miles |At traffic circle take 1st Exit on to LA-22 3:20 PM 143.70 mi.
in  6.50 miles |[Turn left on LA-22 3:28 PM 150.20 mi.
in  4.60 miles |At traffic circle take 2nd exit on to LA-70 3:36 PM 154.80 mi.
in  9.50 miles |[Keep right on to LA-3089 3:46 PM 164.30 mi.
in  2.80 miles |Go straight on to LA-1 /W 10th St. (Donaldsonville) 3:51 PM 167.10 mi.
in  21.00 miles |Turn right on to Laville St (Plaquemine) 4:16 PM 188.10 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left on to Service Road 4:17 PM 188.15 mi.
in  0.10 miles [STOP at Circle K 4:18 PM 188.25 mi.
23055 LA-1, Plaguemine, 70764
Return South on Service Road 4:38 PM 188.25 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right on to Laville St 4:39 PM 188.35 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Go straight on to LA-77 / Bayou Jacob Rd. 4:40 PM 188.40 mi.




LA Renaissance Fest Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in  7.30 miles |Keep right on LA-77 4:51 PM 195.70 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-77 / Cedar St. (Grosse Tete) 5:08 PM 209.70 mi.
in  0.70 miles |Turn left onto I-10 W ramp to Lafayette 5:10 PM 210.40 mi.
in 24.00 miles |[END at 1-10 @ LA-347, Henderson 5:32 PM 234.40 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:32:00( 234.40 mi.
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